CY7C4421V/4201V/4211V/4221V
CY7C4231V/4241V/4251V
Low Voltage 64/256/512/1K/2K/4K/8K x 9 Synchronous FIFOs
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose • CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
October 3, 2000
231V/4241V
Features
• High-speed, low-power, first-in, first-out (FIFO)

FULL FLAG (FF) # 2
Read Enable 2 (REN2)
Ordering Information
256 x 9 Low Voltage Synchronous FIFO
Speed (ns) Ordering Code Package Name Package Type Operating Range
15 CY7C4201V-15AC A32 32-Lead Thin Quad Flatpack Commercial
25 CY7C4201V-25AC A32 32-Lead Thin Quad Flatpack Commercial
512 x 9 Low Voltage Synchronous FIFO
Speed (ns) Ordering Code Package Name Package Type Operating Range
15 CY7C4211V-15AC A32 32-Lead Thin Quad Flatpack Commercial
CY7C4211V-15JC J65 32-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier
25 CY7C4211V-25AC A32 32-Lead Thin Quad Flatpack Commercial
CY7C4211V-25JC J65 32-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier
1K x 9 Low Voltage Synchronous FIFO
Speed (ns) Ordering Code Package Name Package Type Operating Range
15 CY7C4221V-15AC A32 32-Lead Thin Quad Flatpack Commercial
CY7C4221V-15JC J65 32-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier
25 CY7C4221V-25AC A32 32-Lead Thin Quad Flatpack Commercial
2K x 9 Low Voltage Synchronous FIFO
Speed (ns) Ordering Code Package Name Package Type Operating Range
15 CY7C4231V-15AC A32 32-Lead Thin Quad Flatpack Commercial
CY7C4231V-15JC J65 32-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier
25 CY7C4231V-25AC A32 32-Lead Thin Quad Flatpack Commercial
CY7C4231V-25JC J65 32-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier
CY7C4421V/4201V/4211V/4221V
CY7C4231V/4241V/4251V
15
i
Document #: 38–00622–*B
Ordering Information (continued)
4K x 9 Low Voltage Synchronous FIFO
Speed (ns) Ordering Code Package Name Package Type Operating Range
15 CY7C4241V-15AC A32 32-Lead Thin Quad Flatpack Commercial
CY7C4241V-15JC J65 32-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier
25 CY7C4241V-25AC A32 32-Lead Thin Quad Flatpack Commercial
CY7C4241V-25JC J65 32-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier
8K x 9 Low Voltage Synchronous FIFO
Speed (ns) Ordering Code Package Name Package Type Operating Range
15 CY7C4251V-15AC A32 32-Lead Thin Quad Flatpack Commercial
CY7C4251V-15JC J65 32-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier
25 CY7C4251V-25AC A32 32-Lead Thin Quad Flatpack Commercial
CY7C4421V/4201V/4211V/4221V
CY7C4231V/4241V/4251V
© Cypress Semiconductor Corporation, 2000. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. Cypress Semiconductor Corporation assumes no responsibility for the use
of any circuitry other than circuitry embodied in a Cypress Semiconductor product. Nor does it convey or imply any license under patent or other rights. Cypress Semiconductor does not authorize